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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

14. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
15.7.2017 - 12:14 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 25.35 KLANČAR, Neža Netanya (ISR) 1.7.2017
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 25.35 KLANČAR, Neža Netanya (ISR) 1.7.2017
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 25.68 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Antwerpen (BEL) 7.7.2012
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 26.87 ŠEGEL, Janja Praga/Prague (CZE) 6.12.2014
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 28.98 SENČAR, Iza Ravne na Koroškem 20.6.2009

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. ORIGLIA, Gioele Maria 96 Futura Prato 26.57 712
2. PINTAR, Tjaša 97 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 26.91 685
3. ŠEGEL, Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne 27.06 674
4. KLANČAR, Neža 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 27.46 645
5. SCHNEIDER, Kristina 99 CSM 27.66 631
6. KOCIJAN, Neža 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 27.68 630
7. KANTO, Loretta 01 Delzalai Vizmu SE 28.26 592
8. JAMŠEK, Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne 28.40 583
9. ZOGOVIČ, Jelena 02 PK Ljubljana 28.42 582

10. MATKOVIČ, Manuela Maksi 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 28.48 578
11. KOUS, Lucija 95 PK Ribnica 28.72 564
12. ZORKO, Nika 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 29.27 532
13. STANEK, Katjuša 98 PK Triglav Kranj 29.55 517
14. HIRI, Adrienn 03 Buda 29.60 515
15. CIAMPI, Arianna 01 Futura Prato 29.61 514
16. ŘÍHOVÁ, Barbora 04 TJ 29.62 514
17. DE GROOT, Sophie 04 UNF 29.68 511
18. GERČER, Taja 03 PK Neptun Celje 29.81 504
19. PIŠEK, Eva 02 PK Ljubljana 29.96 496
20. KAVČIČ JOGAN, Ira 04 PK Ljubljana 29.98 495
21. PETRIČ, Katja 99 PK Neptun Celje 30.07 491
22. FORTUNA, Liza 03 PK Ljubljana 30.08 490
23. DONATO, Agnese 96 Futura Prato 30.11 489
24. CSULAK, Lia 05 ESTK 30.18 486
25. GOMBOC, Vita 01 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 30.21 484
26. TUŠEK, Daša 03 PK Fužinar Ravne 30.23 483
27. TERAN, Ajda 98 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 30.34 478
28. PRIMC, Tia 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 30.36 477
29. BURGAR, Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 30.40 475
30. UDUČ, Maja 99 PK Branik Maribor 30.41 475
31. KALOVICS, Noemi 02 Delzalai Vizmu SE 30.48 471

PŠENIČNIK, Tiara 03 PK Ljubljana 30.48 471
33. MARTINČIČ, Naja 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.49 471
34. ROŽIČ, Tarin 04 PK Ljubljana 30.56 468
35. GRILC, Neža 01 PK Triglav Kranj 30.84 455
36. MELE, Ana 03 PK Ljubljana 30.85 455
37. POJE, Neža 03 PK Ribnica 31.02 447
38. BAILEY, Brooke 02 Piranha Swim Team 31.24 438
39. URBANČIČ, Tinkara 02 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 31.26 437
40. TEVŽ, Nika Pija 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 31.39 432
41. HABIČ, Nika 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 31.68 420
42. GOLOB, Dominika 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 31.79 415
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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

14. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

43. BAŘINOVÁ, Adéla 04 KPSP 31.80 415
44. TUŠEK, Gaja 03 PK Fužinar Ravne 31.84 413
45. POVŠIČ VESEL, Pia 01 PK Ljubljana 31.90 411
46. VAVERKOVA, Eva 01 KPSP 32.21 399
47. OMAHEN, Tina 02 PK Ljubljana 32.24 398

GRENC, Živa 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 32.24 398
49. KOSÍKOVÁ, Erika 01 KPSP 32.31 396
50. PRATLJAČIČ, Ana 01 PK Kranj 32.72 381
51. OKORN, Zala 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 32.89 375
52. ŽAGAR, Pia 03 PK Triglav Kranj 33.03 370
53. WAGGER, Ema 05 PK Triglav Kranj 33.56 353
54. MUKAETOVA, Menče 01 PK Ljubljana 33.92 342
55. PETEK, Tjaša 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 34.01 339
56. HAJDIN, Ana 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 34.33 330
57. POSPIŠ, Gaja 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 34.48 325
58. OKANOVIČ, Asja 05 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 34.99 311
59. OBLAK, Katja 03 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 35.72 293
60. MINCU, Mia Maria 08 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:28.74 19

DNS LAMBERTI, Alice 02 Futura Prato
DNS OMERČEVIĆ, Juno 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana
DNS PODPEČAN, Saška 02 PK Neptun Celje
DNS ŠAVLE, Špela 03 PK Nova Gorica
DNS KRYŽANOWSKI, Nina 01 ŠD Riba Ljubljana

C

1. ŠEGEL, Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne 27.06 674
2. KLANČAR, Neža 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 27.46 645
3. KANTO, Loretta 01 Delzalai Vizmu SE 28.26 592
4. JAMŠEK, Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne 28.40 583
5. MATKOVIČ, Manuela Maksi 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 28.48 578
6. ZORKO, Nika 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 29.27 532
7. CIAMPI, Arianna 01 Futura Prato 29.61 514
8. GOMBOC, Vita 01 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 30.21 484
9. BURGAR, Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 30.40 475

10. GRILC, Neža 01 PK Triglav Kranj 30.84 455
11. GOLOB, Dominika 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 31.79 415
12. POVŠIČ VESEL, Pia 01 PK Ljubljana 31.90 411
13. VAVERKOVA, Eva 01 KPSP 32.21 399
14. KOSÍKOVÁ, Erika 01 KPSP 32.31 396
15. PRATLJAČIČ, Ana 01 PK Kranj 32.72 381
16. MUKAETOVA, Menče 01 PK Ljubljana 33.92 342

DNS KRYŽANOWSKI, Nina 01 ŠD Riba Ljubljana

B

1. ZOGOVIČ, Jelena 02 PK Ljubljana 28.42 582
2. HIRI, Adrienn 03 Buda 29.60 515
3. GERČER, Taja 03 PK Neptun Celje 29.81 504
4. PIŠEK, Eva 02 PK Ljubljana 29.96 496
5. FORTUNA, Liza 03 PK Ljubljana 30.08 490
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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

14. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, B

Rojen rezultat točke

6. TUŠEK, Daša 03 PK Fužinar Ravne 30.23 483
7. KALOVICS, Noemi 02 Delzalai Vizmu SE 30.48 471

PŠENIČNIK, Tiara 03 PK Ljubljana 30.48 471
9. MARTINČIČ, Naja 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.49 471

10. MELE, Ana 03 PK Ljubljana 30.85 455
11. POJE, Neža 03 PK Ribnica 31.02 447
12. BAILEY, Brooke 02 Piranha Swim Team 31.24 438
13. URBANČIČ, Tinkara 02 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 31.26 437
14. TEVŽ, Nika Pija 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 31.39 432
15. TUŠEK, Gaja 03 PK Fužinar Ravne 31.84 413
16. OMAHEN, Tina 02 PK Ljubljana 32.24 398

GRENC, Živa 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 32.24 398
18. ŽAGAR, Pia 03 PK Triglav Kranj 33.03 370
19. PETEK, Tjaša 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 34.01 339
20. HAJDIN, Ana 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 34.33 330
21. POSPIŠ, Gaja 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 34.48 325
22. OBLAK, Katja 03 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 35.72 293

DNS LAMBERTI, Alice 02 Futura Prato
DNS PODPEČAN, Saška 02 PK Neptun Celje
DNS ŠAVLE, Špela 03 PK Nova Gorica

A

1. ŘÍHOVÁ, Barbora 04 TJ 29.62 514
2. DE GROOT, Sophie 04 UNF 29.68 511
3. KAVČIČ JOGAN, Ira 04 PK Ljubljana 29.98 495
4. CSULAK, Lia 05 ESTK 30.18 486
5. PRIMC, Tia 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 30.36 477
6. ROŽIČ, Tarin 04 PK Ljubljana 30.56 468
7. HABIČ, Nika 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 31.68 420
8. BAŘINOVÁ, Adéla 04 KPSP 31.80 415
9. OKORN, Zala 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 32.89 375

10. WAGGER, Ema 05 PK Triglav Kranj 33.56 353
11. OKANOVIČ, Asja 05 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 34.99 311
12. MINCU, Mia Maria 08 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:28.74 19

DNS OMERČEVIĆ, Juno 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana
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